

SC 444/2019
STATE Vs. MANOJ
FIR No. 709 /2013
PS KARAWAL NAGAR

19.11.2020

Proceedings are conducted through video conferencing.

Present: Sh. Masood Ahmad, Addl. PP for State.
None for the accused.

Put up on 07.01.2021 for PE.

(Dr. Sudhir Kr. Jain)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/19.11.2020