

SC No.444/2019
STATE Vs. MANOJ
FIR No.709 /2013
PS (KARAWAL NAGAR)

06.07.2022

Present: Sh. Masood Ahmed, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
All six accused on bail with Sh. Dev Sharma, Advocate.

No PW is present today.

Put up on 17.10.2022 for prosecution evidence.

PWs be summoned for the next date of hearing.

(RAMESH KUMAR)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/06.07.2022