

CIS No: CM/479/2024
Raman Kumar v. Sukhbir Singh & ors.

Present: Sh. Rajesh K Sharma Advocate for appellant.

Application u/o 39 Rule 1 & 2 has been filed today. It be
registered. Now, notice to respondent be issued for 15.10.2024.

Date of Order: 27.08.2024
Sonia steno-III

(Supreet Kaur)
ACJSD
UID NO . PB0370